GIRLS
EVENTS
DISCUS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

TRIPLE JUMP
18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

[6TH
SHOT PUT
18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

HIGH JUMP
18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

5TH

LONG JUMP
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

POLE VAULT
1ST

2ND

3RD

3RD

5TH

6TH

1600 RELAY
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
800 RUN
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

400 DASH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
5TH

NAME

Jordyn Anderson
Mary Kahn
Delilah Sierra
Alyssa Maughn
Grace Henn

|Kiera Moody

Taya Beller
Lydia Behnk

Jasmine Zuhlke
Claire Whitesel

|Haley Kerkman

Jordyn

Delah Sierra
Hannah Ollendick
Alyssa Maughan
Danie Vrand|
Kelly Schuettler

Makenzie Johnson
Theanna Dunn
Caitlin Kumm

|Ofivia Nall
Brooklyn Magsamen

Aubrie Klabenes

Taya Beller
Lydia Behnk
Amber Miller

Brittney Veik
Haley Zegers

Amber Miller

Olivia Nall

Paige Furstenau
Megan Eisemann
Rosemary Gubbels
Courtni Heckert

EPPJ
OSM
EV
HLHF
NO
NV

Jade Rickard
Olivia Nall
Haley Kerkman
Kaitly dougherty
Emerson Randa
Erika Kitto

Kennedy Johnson
Kristen Snodgrass
Lydia Behnk
Haley Zegers
Kaitly Dougherty
Olivia Nall

‘[Caraline Akinnigbagbe

Caraline Akinnigbagbe

NELIGH-OAKDALE GIRL'S Jr. HIGH INVI

TATIONAL

RESULTS

959"
899"
888"
88'6"
85'11"
7910"

351"
32'8 /48"
318 172"
31"
301"

35

308"
30' 7"
307"
30' 1"
29!1"

49"
4'8"
4'6"
|4'6"
I '4'
e

15'9 1/2"
15'

|14

14'4 1/4
14'3 1/4"
13'4 3/4"

g6’
'8i

7'6"
iién -
7'

7

4:33.89.
4:41.01.
4:44.20.
44891,
45471,
5:04.26.

2:42.44.
2:47.08.
2:47.53.
2:51.78.
2:53.72.
2:55.16.

01:06.0
01:06.6
01:07.7

"01:08.6
01:09.3

01:09.3

30312 |

TEAM |

PLA
OSM
EV
EV
EPPJ
NV

HLHF
EPPJ
PLA
PLA
N-O
N-O

PLV
EV

EV
HLHF
0SM

OSM
EPPJ
OSM

HLHF
N-O

HLHF
EPPJ
EV
PLA
HLHF
EPPJ

PLV
=i
NO
PLV
NV
NV

OSM
N-O
EPPJ
EPPJ
PLV
EV

EVENTS NAME
100 HURDLES
18T Ollendick
2ND Frey
3RD Zulke B
4TH Johnson
5TH Kurpegeweit
6TH Rickard
300 HURDLES
1ST Baily Frey
2ND Hannah Ollendick
3RD Jasmine Zuhlke
4TH Haley Fleetwood
5TH Trinity Kurpgeweit
6TH Kirsten Krebs
3200 RELAY
1ST ~ |EPPJ
2ND HLHF
3RD OSM
4TH MAD o
5TH PLA
6TH
1600 RELAY
1ST Jade Rickard
2ND Emma Bixler
3RD Erika Kitto
4TH Rachel Jackson
5TH Brooklynn Kumm
6TH Allison Durkop
400 RELAY
1ST OSM
2ND NO
3RD MAD
4TH PLV
5TH EPPJ
6TH HLHF
3200 RUN
18T Jade Rickard
2ND Emma Bixler
3RD Brooklynn Kumm
4TH Kaydi Daudt
5TH Allanah Beller
6TH Lexi Beacom
200 DASH
1ST Beller
2ND Schultze
3RD  |Mewis
4TH Miller
5TH Meis
6TH Whitesel
100 DASH
1ST Schultze
2ND Veik
3RD Whitesel
|4TH MEIS
5TH Snodgrass
6TH Parks
TEAM
1ST PLV
2ND EV
13RD OSM
4TH NO
5TH EPPJ
6TH HLHF
7TH MAD
8TH NV

|

RESULTS

17.93
18.19
18.25
18:26
18.43
19:49

497
52.74
54.37
54.93
55.13
57.78

12:24.8
12:25.2
12:26.2
12:39.8
12:44.0

5:56.59.
5:57.52.
6:32.9.
6:37.0.
6:27.97.
7.06.5.

54.93
55.63
56.08
56.31
56.71
58.13

12:54.8
13:18.0
15:13.8
15:23
15:40
15:58.5

28.04
28.18
28.71
29.27
29.45
29.96

13.53
13.68
14.19
14.2
14.8
14.9
Points
103
97.5
82
81.5
66

TEAM

NO
PLV
0s
NO
PLV

NO
PLV

0
EPPJ

T PLV
NO
NV

MAD
PLV

HLHF

PLV
N-O
PLV
PLV
HLHF
OSM

HLHF
OSM
MAD

EV
EPPJ

OSM
HLHF
NO
EPPJ
NO
NV




BOYS

EVENTS NAME
DISCUS
18T Micah Williams
2ND Austin Choat
3RD Dawson Kaup
4TH Alexis Solorzano
5TH Ethan Hanzel
6TH Kalen Dittrich
TRIPLE JUMP
18T Julien Hearn
2ND Ashton Dohmen
3RD dawson Kaup
4TH Keaton Eichberger
5TH Justus Maertins
6TH Brandon Evans
SHOT PUT
18T Alexis Solorzano
2ND Carter Schindler
3RD Kolby Johnson
4TH Kalen Dittrich
5TH Micah Williams
6TH Cody Luedtke
HIGH JUMP
18T Dallas Snyder
2ND Brenda Rasmussen
3RD Julien Hearn
4TH Keaton Eichberger
5TH Braedy Ollendick
6TH Brock Schaecher
6TH
LONG JUMP
18T Ashton Dohmen
2ND Brayden Effle
3RD Kobe Keo
4TH Hunter Howard
5TH Colton Beacom
6TH Nick Reikofski
POLE VAULT
18T Cole Belitz
2ND Kaleb Pofahl
3RD Ryan Haskell
4TH John Schlote
5TH Jaden Sobotka
6TH

300 M HURDLES

1ST Brayden Effle

2ND Justus Maertins
3RD Gunner Vargas
4TH Kaleb Pofahl

5TH Jesse Foster

6TH Keaton Timmeman
800 RUN

18T Cole Belitz

2ND Anthony Heiman
3RD Chishiba Johnson
4TH Christian Carothers
5TH Trenten Bauer
6TH Jaden Sobotka
400 DASH

18T Anthony Heiman
2ND Trenten Bauer
3RD Dalton Smutney
4TH Hunter Howard
5TH Chishiba Johnson
6TH Coonor Gutz

NELIGH-OAKDALE INVITATIONAL

RESULTS

124' 0"
113'6"
106'7"
95'6"
95' 2"
95'

39'1/2"
38'10 1/2"
38'

37’3 1/2"
36'11"
35'4"

41'1/2"
40'5"
391/2"
37'5"
36'7 1/2"
36' 71/2"

5'g"
5'8"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
5'6"

19'10"
18'10 1/2"
18'6"

17'9 1/2"
179"
17'9"

11
10°
9'6"
9'6"
86"

43.91
44.25
49.43
49.76
50.63

50.5

02:12.7
2:17.35.
2:17.75.
2:17.78.
2:22.33.
2:24.45.

54.4
57.2
57.8
58.1
58.2
58.3

TEAM

PLN
PLN
NO
OSM
HLHF
EV

N-O
HLHF
N-O
PLA
OSM
EV

OSM
EPPJ
MAD
EV
PLA
HLHF

HLHF
EV
NV
EV

OosMm
OSM

N-O
N-O
MAD
EV
PLV

EV
OSM
NV
NO
PLV
osMm

NO
OSM
OSM

NO

NV

PLV

Oosm
NV
EV
EV

OSsM

OSM

EVENTS
110 HURDLES
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
3200 RUN
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
3200 RELAY
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
1600 RELAY
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

400 RELAY
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

200 DASH
18T
2ND
3RD
4ATH
5TH
6TH

100 DASH
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

1600 RELAY
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
§TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

NAME

Brayden Effle
Justus Maertens
Kaleb Pofahl
Keaton Timmerman
Gunner Vargas
Braedy Ollendick

Hunter Bennett
Jared Bessmer
Joshua Gansebom
Keagan Mosel
Alex Gutierrez
Isaia Greenhalgh

OosM
N-O
EV
NNV
HLHF
MAD

Cole Belitz

Jared Bessmer
Jaden Sobotka
JoshuaGansebom
Griffin Claussen
Juan Lopez

NO
EV
HLHF
MAD
PLV
NV

Wilkinson
Arehart
Palu
Schlote
Dohmen
Keo

Arehart
Wilkinson
Palu
Schiote
Krick
Hearn

OSM
EV
NO
NV
PLV
HLHF

NO
OSM
EV
PLV
NV
HLHF
MAD
EPPJ

RESULTS

EV
OsSMm
NO
OsM
NV
EV

11:16.1
11:20.6
11:51.3
11:57.0
12:01.3
12:07.3

09:13.2
09:29.0
09:48.2
10:32.8
10:33.5
10:37.4

5:03.30.
5:07.52.
5:2;7.01.
5:36.82.
5:37.39.
5:40.31.

46.25.
47.88.
53.06.
53.5.
58.01.
1:00.22.

2419
24.26
24.28

245
24.84
25.02

11.5
11:51
11.71
11.75

12

12.4

3:47.91.
3:58.50.
4:00.4.
04:03.3
04:04.8
4:19.22.

TEAM

16.89
18:10
19.48
19.59
44.58

EV
OSM
OsM

PLV
MAD
EV

NO
OSM
PLV
OoSsM

EPPJ

NO

OSM
PLV
HLHF
NV

NO
NO
OsM
PLV
EV
NO



